4 Bosch Rexroth Corporation Feed Modules VKK R310A 2403 (2008.09)
Outstanding features
Rexroth Feed Modules VKK are precise, ready-to-install linear
motion systems that combine high performance with compact
dimensions. They are especially suitable for handling tasks
requiring high precision as well as high thrust and torque
transfer capabilities. Because of their low moved mass, Feed
Modules VKK are ideal for vertical motion in Z-axes.

Feed Modules VKK are available as complete solutions with motor and controller.
8 Bosch Rexroth Corporation Feed Modules VKK R310A 2403 (2008.09)
Type designation (size)
Feed Modules VKK are identifi ed by
the type designation and size.
Product Overview
Description Type Size
Example: Feed Module V K K 25-100
System Feed Module (V)
Guideway Integrated Ball Rail System (K)
Drive unit Ball Screw (K)
Frame size
B
B
Width of frame (mm)
Example: B = 100 mm
Type System Guideway Drive unit Size Load capacities
C
C
C
C
C (N)
VKK Feed Module Ball rail system Ball screw drive 15-70 8120
25-100 26000
Overview of types with load capacities
9Bosch Rexroth Corporation
L
B
B
Feed Modules VKKR310A 2403 (2008.09)
Feed Module VKK 15-70 VKK 25-100 Stroke
B mm 70 100
L mm 280 360 80
320 400 120
400 480 200
520 600 320
600 680 400
Standard lengths L
Dimensions
10 Bosch Rexroth Corporation
1
2
3
4
5
6
4
7
5
8
9
10
8
Feed Modules VKK R310A 2403 (2008.09)
Ball screw with zero-backlash cylin-
drical single nut
Fixed bearing end block
Frame
Thrust rod
Mounting interface for standard
fl ange
End seal
1
2
3
4
5
6
7 Magnetic fi eld sensor
8 Motor
9 Motor mount and coupling
10  Timing belt side drive
Structural Design
Attachments